Camp Falcon Preschool Daily Schedule (approximate)

7:30 -8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30 10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-4:45
4:45-6:00

Monday

Free Play
Devotions
Bathroom

Snack

Playground

Arts & Crafts
Centers/ Story time
Bathroom

Lunch

Bathroom

Rest Time

Clean up/ Story time
Bathroom

Snack

Playground/ Gym
Wash Hands
Centers/ Story time

Tuesday

Free Play (8:15)
Devotions
Bathroom

Snack

Playground

Water Play Day
Changing clothes
Bathroom

Lunch

Bathroom

Rest Time

Clean up/ Story time
Bathroom

Snack

Playground/ Gym
Wash Hands
Centers/ Story time

Wednesday
Free Play
Devotions
Bathroom
Snack

Field Trip

Centers/ Story time
Bathroom

Lunch

Bathroom

Rest Time

Clean up/ Story time
Bathroom

Snack

Playground/ Gym
Wash Hands
Centers/ Story time

Thursday
Free Play
Devotions
Bathroom
Snack
Playground
Special Activity
Centers/ Story time
Bathroom
Lunch
Bathroom

Rest Time

Friday
Free Play
Devotions
Bathroom
Snack
Playground
Falcon Cinema
Centers/ Story time
Bathroom
Lunch
Bathroom

Rest Time

Clean up/ Story time Clean up/ Story time

Bathroom

Snack

Playground/ Gym
Wash Hands
Centers/ Story time

Bathroom

Snack
Playground/ Gym
Wash Hands
Centers/ Story time



