Camp Falcon Preschool Daily Schedule (approximate)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30 -8:45	Free Play	Free Play (8:15)	Free Play	Free Play	Free Play
8:45-9:15	Devotions	Devotions	Devotions	Devotions	Devotions
9:15-9:30	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom
9:30 10:00	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
10:00-10:30	Playground	Playground	Field Trip	Playground	Playground
10:30-11:15	Arts & Crafts	Water Play Day		Special Activity	Falcon Cinema
11:15-11:45	Centers/ Story time	Changing clothes	Centers/ Story time	Centers/ Story time	Centers/ Story time
11:45-12:00	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom
12:00-12:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:45-1:00	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom
1:00-2:30	Rest Time				
2:30-3:00	Clean up/ Story time	e Clean up/ Story time			
3:00-3:15	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom	Bathroom
3:15-3:45	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
3:45-4:30	Playground/ Gym				
4:30-4:45	Wash Hands				
4:45-6:00	Centers/ Story time				